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CCAA League Alignments 2012-13 Approved and Updated 11/14/12

Division 1 (7 League Meets)
Jamestown
Olean
Dunkirk
Fredonia
Southwestern
Gowanda
Falconer
Allegany-Limestone

Division 1 (8 League Meets)
Dunkirk/Siver Creek
Olean/Portville
Fredonia
Chaut. Lake/Westfield
Southwestern

Division 1 (8 League Matches)

Jamestown
Olean
Dunkirk
Fredonia
Southwestern

FALL SPORTS

Cross Country

1049
480
472
382
340
320
313
284
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Division 2 (5 League Meets)
Randolph
Silver Creek
Clymer/Sherman
Frewsburg
Maple Grove
Franklinville

Girls Swimming

704
701
382
380
340

Girls Tennis

1049
480
472
382
340

Division 2 (8 League Meets)
Franklinville/Ellicottville
Salamanca
All-Limestone
Frewsburg
Panama

Division 2 (10 League Matches)

Gowanda
Falconer
Salamanca
Frewsburg
Maple Grove
Chautauqua Lake

237
232
215
196
188
178

316
294
284
196
156

320
313
294
196
188
186
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Boys Soccer

Division 1 ( 10 League Games)
Olean
Dunkirk
Fredonia
Southwestern
Falconer
Westfield/Brocton

Division 2 (12 League Games)
Salamanca
Allegany-Limestone
Cassadaga Valley
Randolph
Cattaraugus-Little Valley
Silver Creek
Portville

Division 3 (12 League Games)
Frewsburg
Maple Grove
Chautauqua Lake
Franklinville
Ellicottville
North Collins
West Valley

480
472
382
340
313
317

294
284
262
237
232
232
221

196
188
186
178
138
134

85
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Girls Soccer
Division 1 ( 12 League Games)

Olean
Dunkirk
Fredonia
Southwestern
Falconer
Westfield/Brocton
Allegany-Limestone

Division 2 (14 League Games)
Salamanca
Cassadaga Valley
Randolph
Cattaraugus-Little Valley
Silver Creek
Portville
Frewsburg
Maple Grove

Division 3 (12 League Games)
Chautauqua Lake
Franklinville
Pine Valley
North Collins
Ellicottville
Panama
West Valley

480
472
382
340
313
317
284

294
262
237
232
232
221
196
188

186
178
153
134
138
156

85
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Girls Volleyball

Division 1 (12 League Games)
Jamestown
Olean
Dunkirk
Fredonia
Southwestern
Gowanda
Falconer

Division 2 (12 League Games)
Salamanca
Allegany-Limestone
Cassadaga Valley
Randolph
Cattaraugus-Little Valley
Silver Creek
Portville

Division 3 (10 League Games)
Westfield
Maple Grove
Chautauqua Lake
Panama
Pine Valley
Forestville

Division 4 (12 League Games)
Ellicottville
North Collins
Brocton
Sherman
Clymer
West Valley
Ripley

1049
480
472
382
340
320
313

294
284
262
237
232
232
221

194
188
186
156
153
145

138
134
123
109
106

85

74
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CCAA League Alignments 2012-13 Approved and Updated 11/14/12
WINTER SPORTS

Boys Basketball

Division 1 (12 League Games)
Olean
Dunkirk
Fredonia
Southwestern
Gowanda
Falconer
Allegany-Limestone

Division 2 (12 League Games)
Salamanca
Cassadaga Valley
Randolph
Cattaraugus-Little Valley
Silver Creek
Portville
Frewsburg

Division 3 (12 League Games)
Westfield
Maple Grove
Chautauqua Lake
Franklinville
Panama
Pine Valley
Forestville

Division 4 (12 League Games)
Ellicottville
North Collins
Brocton
Sherman
Clymer
West Valley
Ripley

480
472
382
340
320
313
284

294
262
237
232
232
221
196

194
188
186
178
156
153
145

138
134
123
109
106

85

74
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Girls Basketball

Division 1 (12 League Games)
Olean
Dunkirk
Fredonia
Southwestern
Gowanda
Falconer
Allegany-Limestone

Division 2 (12 League Games)
Salamanca
Cassadaga Valley
Randolph
Cattaraugus-Little Valley
Silver Creek
Portville
Frewsburg

Division 3 (12 League Games)
Westfield
Maple Grove
Chautauqua Lake
Franklinville
Panama
Pine Valley
Forestville

Division 4 (12 League Games)
Ellicottville
North Collins
Brocton
Sherman
Clymer
West Valley
Ripley

480
472
382
340
320
313
284

294
262
237
232
232
221
196

194
188
186
178
156
153
145

138
134
123
109
106

85

74
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Division 1 (12 League Meets)
Olean/Allegany/Portville
Dunkirk
Fredonia
Frewsburg/Pine Valley
Panama/Chautauqua Lake
Southwestern
Franklinville

Division 1 (10 League Matches)
Jamestown
Dunkirk
Fredonia
Southwestern
Gowanda
Falconer

Division 3 (10 League Matches)
Allegany/Olean/Portville
Salamanca
Cattaraugus-Little Valley
Ellicotville
West Valley
Hindsdale

Boys Swimming

985
472
382
349
342
340
178

1049
472
382
340
320
313

985
294
232
138
85
82

Bowling

Division 2 (12 League Matches)
Randolph
Silver Creek
Frewsburg
Chautauqua Lake
Forestville
Brocton

Clymer

237
232
196
186
145
123
106
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Division 1 (7 League Matches)
Dunkirk/Silver Creek
Olean
West./Ripley/Chaut. Lake
PV/Catt-LV
Fredonia
Southwestern
Gowanda
Falconer

Division 2 (8 League Matches)
Salamanca
Allegany-Limestone
Cassadaga Valley
Randolph
Portville
Frewsburg
Maple Grove
Franklinville
Panama

Wrestling

704
480
454
385
382
340
320
313

294
284
262
237
221
196
188
178
156
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CCAA League Alignments 2012-13 Approved and Updated 11/14/12
SPRING SPORTS

Boys Baseball

Division 1 (12 League Games)
Olean
Dunkirk
Fredonia
Southwestern
Gowanda
Falconer
Allegany-Limestone

Division 2 (12 League Games)
Salamanca
Cassadaga Valley
Randolph
Cattaraugus-Little Valley
Silver Creek
Portville
Frewsburg

Division 3 (12 League Games)
Westfield
Maple Grove
Chautauqua Lake
Franklinville
Panama
Pine Valley
Forestville

Division 4 (12 League Games)
Ellicottville
North Collins
Brocton
Sherman
Clymer
West Valley
Ripley

480
472
382
340
320
313
284

294
262
237
232
232
221
196

194
188
186
178
156
153
145

138
134
123
109
106

85

74

Girls Softball
Division 1 (14 League Games)

AA Jamestown

B
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Olean
Dunkirk
Fredonia
Southwestern
Gowanda
Falconer

Allegany-Limestone

Division 2 (12 League Games)
Salamanca
Cassadaga Valley
Randolph
Cattaraugus-Little Valley
Silver Creek
Portville
Frewsburg

Division 3 (12 League Games)
Westfield
Maple Grove
Chautauqua Lake
Franklinville
Panama
Pine Valley
Forestville

Division 4 (12 League Games)
Ellicottville
North Collins
Brocton
Sherman
Clymer
West Valley
Ripley

1049
480
472
382
340
320
313
284

294
262
237
232
232
221
196

194
188
186
178
156
153
145

138
134
123
109
106

85

74
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Boys & Girls Track
Division 1 (6 League Meets)
Olean
Dunkirk
Fredonia
Silver Creek/Forestville
Southwestern
Gowanda
Falconer

Division 2 (6 League Meets)
Allegany-Limestone
Salamanca
Cassadaga Valley
Randolph
Cattaraugus-Little Valley
Ellicottville/West Valley
Portville

Division 3 (7 League Meets)
Clymer/Sherman
Frewsburg
Westfield
Maple Grove
Chautauqua Lake
Franklinville
Panama

480
472
382
377
340
320
313

284
294
262
237
232
223
221

215
196
194
188
186
178
156
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GOLF
Division 1 (10 League Matches)
Jamestown 1049
Olean 480
Dunkirk 472
Fredonia 382
Southwestern 340
Falconer 313
Division 2
East (10 League Matches)
Salamanca 294 Il
Allegany-Limestone 284 Il
Randolph 237 Il
Portville 221 Il
Franklinville 178 Il
Ellicottville 138 Il
I
Boys Tennis
Division 1 (10 League Matches)
Jamestown 1049
Falconer/Frewsburg 509
Olean 480
Dunkirk 472
Fredonia 382
Southwestern 340

West (7 League Matches)
Chautauqua Lake/Westfied
Cassadaga Valley
Silver Creek
Sherman/Clymer
Frewsburg
Maple Grove
Forestville

Division 2 (10 League Matches)
Chaut. Lake/Westfied
Salamanca
Allegany-Limestone
Cassadaga Valley
Maple Grove
Panama

380
262
232
215
196
188
145

380
294
284
262
188
156
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Modified Alignments

FALL SPORTS
Girls Volleyball
North Division (Maximum 10 Contests) South Division (Maximum 10 Contests)

Forestville Cassadaga
Fredonia Falconer
Gowanda Jefferson
North Collins Maple Grove
Pine Valley Persell
Silver Creek Randolph

Southwestern

Washington

Catt. Division (Maximum 10 Contests)
Allegany/Limestone
Catt- LV
Olean
Salamanca
West Valley



CCAA League Alignments 2012-13 Approved and Updated 11/14/12
Modified Alignments

WINTER SPORTS
Boys and Girls Basketball

North Division (Maximum 10 Contests)
Dunkirk
Forestville
Fredonia
Gowanda
North Collins
Pine Valley
Silver Creek

Central Division (Maximum 10 Contests)

Brocton
Cassadaga Valley
Chautauqua Lake
Clymer

Panama

Ripley

Sherman

Chaut. County (Maximum 10 Contests)
Cassadaga Valley
Dunkirk/Silver Creek
Falconer
Fredonia
Gowanda
Jefferson
Maple Grove
Persell
Randolph
Ripley/Westfield
Southwestern
Washington

Wrestling

South Division (Maximum 10 Contests)
Falconer

Frewsburg

Jefferson

Maple Grove

Persell

Randolph

Southwestern

Washington

Catt. Division (Maximum 10 Contests)
Allegany/Limestone

Catt- LV

Ellicotville

Franklinville

Olean

Portville

Salamanca

West Valley

Catt. County (Maximum 10 Contests)
Catt- LV
Franklinville
Olean
Portville
Salamanca
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Chautauqua County
(Maximum 10 Contests)
Cassadaga Valley
Chautauqua Lake
Dunkirk

Falconer

Fredonia

Gowanda

Jefferson

Maple Grove

Persell

Silver Creek
Southwestern
Washington

East

Olean
Allegany/Limestone
Salamanca
Cattaraugus/Little Valley
Franklinville

Ellicotville

West Valley

East

Olean
Allegany/Limestone
Salamanca

Franklinville

Ellicottville

West Valley
Cattaraugus/Little Valley

Central

Silver Creek

Pine Valley
Forestville

North Collins
Dunkirk
Cassadaga Valley

Modified Alignments

SPRING SPORTS
Boys and Girls Track

Cattaraugus County
(Maximum 10 Contests)
Allegany/Limestone

Franklinville
Olean
Portville

Modified Baseball
West
Dunkirk
North Collins

Modified Softball
West
Southwestern
Washington
Persell
Jefferson
Sherman
Clymer
Ripley
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